
2018029 Growthpoint Super 8 FS
BD 16 Gold

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA031337
TSA031337

Baleares (Balearic Islands)
Baleares (Balearic Islands)

A1

[1] Sebastian MILLAN

BYE

[1] Wade HERMANUS

3

4

TSA031144

TSA031068

TSA031144

TSA031068

FS

GN

FS

GN

Lieb DU RAAN

Waldo BOSCH

Francis GIBSON

Gustav HEFER 6-1, 7-6

5

6

TSA031139

TSA031490

TSA031139

TSA031490

GN

GN

GN

GN

[4] Loago SALESHANDO

LJ FICK

[4] Thio TSHIVHASE

Daniel JEFFERY 6-3, 6-0

7

8

TSA031028

TSA020997

TSA031028

TSA020997

FS

WP

FS

WP

Francois HAASBROEK

Junaid ERASMUS

Ryno LOUW

Grant JOUBERT 6-1, 6-2

9

10

TSA031332

TSA031312

TSA031332

TSA031312

GC

WP

GC

WP

Ruard BOTHA

Ryan BAINES

Johan GOUWS

Nicholas VAN AKEN 6-4, 6-2

11

12
TSA031077
TSA031077

GE
GE

A6

BYE

[3] Taona MHWANDAGARA
[3] Jonah ANDERSON

13

14

TSA030712

TSA021425

TSA030712

TSA021425

GE

GN

GE

GN

Ettienne MULDER

Ramon HOEKSTRA

Pieter Jan NEL

Evan MARITZ 6-3, 6-0

15

16
TSA020658
TSA020658

A8

BYE

[2] Ezra PILLAY
[2] Jake CARTER

[1] HERMANUS / MILLAN

BOSCH / HEFER

7-5, 6-2

[4] SALESHANDO / TSHIVHASE

ERASMUS / JOUBERT

7-5, 6-3

BAINES / VAN AKEN

[3] ANDERSON / MHWANDAGARA

4-6, 7-6, 10-5

HOEKSTRA / MARITZ

[2] CARTER / PILLAY

7-5, 6-3

[1] HERMANUS / MILLAN

[4] SALESHANDO / TSHIVHASE

6-2, 7-6

[3] ANDERSON / MHWANDAGARA

HOEKSTRA / MARITZ

6-3, 6-1

[1] HERMANUS / MILLAN

[3] ANDERSON / MHWANDAGARA

4-6, 6-3, 10-5

[3] ANDERSON / MHWANDAGARA
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